
Standard Results

2/23/2020

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 127 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12201 Tilly / Schneider 66.80 NQ2 1 0011.901

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20003 Isabeau / Kroot 56.31 11000 0 0002.362

20002 Tilly / Warner -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

2/23/2020

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 127 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8202 Zekey / Grapperhaus 67.01 NQ1 0 0101.895

8201 Bliss / Vohsen -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 130 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16201 Duncan / Norris -- NQ1 1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20203 Jell-O Shot / Moore 45.32 11000 0 0002.935

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 133 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24202 Maverick / Hughes -- NQ0 0 120



Standard Results

2/23/2020

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12001 Westley / Cross 72.28 NQ4 2 0102.075

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 157 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps

20402 Copper / Clessa 58.08 11000 0 0002.703

20001 Bindi / Drabek 56.09 2951 0 0002.799

20404 Rush / Taylor -- NQ2 0 111

20401 Chuck / Baron -- ABS-- -- ------

20403 Chelsea / Nord -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 157 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24402 Chip / Hoffman 79.42 NQ4 2 0001.977



Standard Results

2/23/2020

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8602 Kenya / Heitzig -- NQ1 0 110

8401 Muppet / Van Hook -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12602 Ralphie / Hartke 54.47 11000 0 0003.176

12601 Atom Ant / Hightshoe -- NQ2 1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

16602 Piper Grace / Daube 73.02 NQ3 0 0002.451

16603 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ1 2 100

16604 Duke / Spasser 80.45 NQ4 0 0202.225

16605 Luna / Sansone 63.40 NQ1 2 0202.823

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20601 Kitrina / Eachempati 54.35 NQ2 1 0003.385

20602 Chance / Fisher -- NQ3 2 100

20603 Matt / Johnson 59.10 NQ1 2 0003.113

20604 Capture / York -- NQ0 1 110



Standard Results

2/23/2020

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 184 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24601 Gibson / Baker 73.43 NQ1 1 0002.506



Standard Results

2/23/2020

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

8805 Sunny / Vohsen 59.63 11000 0 0002.901 14

8806 Jazzy / Orris -- NQ1 0 100

8807 Macho / Van Hook 69.87 NQ1 0 0102.476

8801 Whisky / Cope -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:8 4

yps Pts

12802 Jaeger / Rowe 38.20 11000 0 0004.529 30

12806 Julie / Poirier 46.48 21000 0 0003.722 22

12808 Daisy Mae / Gage 48.71 31000 0 0003.552 20

12815 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 52.98 41000 0 0003.265 16

12810 Moose / Kenny 53.52 1000 0 0003.232 15

12805 Emrys / Orris 53.71 1000 0 0003.221 15

12804 Wyatt / Hohrein 55.22 1000 0 0003.133 13

12801 Zena Z / Zavadil 59.48 1000 0 0002.909 9

12807 RockyRaccoon / Day -- NQ1 2 000

12809 Rhys / Corcoran 52.55 NQ0 0 0103.292

12811 Shani / Dietz 48.68 NQ0 0 0123.554

12813 Gym'A / Heitzig -- NQ1 1 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 19%Q:3 13

yps Pts

16813 Rex / Kosztowny 40.35 11000 0 0004.436 27



Standard Results

2/23/2020

Master - Regular

16807 Tootsie Pop / Moore 40.79 21000 0 0004.388 27

16810 Gigi / Burgess 53.75 31000 0 0003.330 14

16601 Chloe / Caraker 88.06 NQ2 2 0102.033

16801 Ty / Potts 56.95 NQ1 0 0003.143

16802 Penny / Owen 58.52 NQ1 0 0003.059

16804 Darby / Mroz 59.11 NQ3 2 0203.028

16805 Bonnie / Hugo 70.13 NQ0 0 0002.552

16808 Matilda / Powell 57.92 NQ0 1 0003.090

16809 Cindy / Bain 74.35 NQ1 0 0002.408

16811 Camille / Vassar -- NQ0 0 100

16814 Giorgio / Poirier 50.07 NQ2 0 0103.575

16816 Henry / Rich 57.72 NQ1 0 0203.101

16817 Ulysses / Evers -- NQ1 0 100

16818 Nala / Potts -- NQ0 0 100

16819 Josie / Owen 58.86 NQ0 1 0103.041

16803 Josey / Baron -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:13 17

yps Pts

20810 Nile / York 36.14 11000 0 0005.091 27

20828 Gypsee / Rich 38.43 21000 0 0004.788 25

20824 Rigby / Day 39.37 31000 0 0004.674 24

20802 Meeka / Heberlein 42.06 41000 0 0004.375 21

20836 Bing / Dalan 43.13 1000 0 0004.266 20

20825 Chase / Semanisin 43.35 1000 0 0004.245 20

20820 Aria / Colberg 45.85 1000 0 0004.013 18

20818 Egan / Blau 46.97 1000 0 0003.917 17

20804 Ash / Dalan 48.75 1000 0 0003.774 15

20832 Fiona / Grooms 53.95 1000 0 0003.411 10



Standard Results

2/23/2020

Master - Regular

20814 True / Schroeder 54.23 1000 0 0003.393 9

20807 Theo / Jacobs 54.82 1000 0 0003.356 9

20822 Bunny / Van Hook 58.26 1000 0 0003.158 5

20801 Trip / Greenwell 59.68 NQ2 0 0203.083

20803 Love / Patterson -- NQ2 1 120

20806 Bounce / Peskie -- NQ2 1 100

20808 Grace / Dunn 54.00 NQ2 0 0003.407

20809 Cyd / Corcoran 73.82 NQ1 2 0102.493

20812 Boogie / Tochtrop 50.49 NQ1 0 0003.644

20815 Bernoulli / Keen 59.22 NQ1 1 0003.107

20816 Ryker / Brinson 44.57 NQ0 0 0014.128

20817 Sculpin / Brewer 43.95 NQ0 1 0004.187

20819 Leo / Rupprecht -- NQ0 0 110

20821 Archer / Sullivan -- NQ2 0 100

20829 Aurora / Fisher 54.37 NQ0 1 0003.384

20830 Bolt / Weinberg 53.78 NQ0 1 0003.421

20831 Grady / Robinson 50.35 NQ1 2 0203.654

20833 Levi / Greenwell -- NQ0 0 110

20834 Melia / Heberlein 69.02 NQ3 6 0202.666

20835 Beatle / Patterson 47.63 NQ0 1 0003.863

20805 Gil / Gregerson -- ABS-- -- ------

20811 Yadi / Evers -- ABS-- -- ------

20813 Tuff / Colberg -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 184 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

24808 Hawke Eye / Murphy 42.79 11000 0 0004.300 25

24803 MacNair / Henderson 51.01 21000 0 0003.607 16

24809 Bert / Cunningham 54.03 31000 0 0003.406 13



Standard Results

2/23/2020

Master - Regular

24802 Rookie / Gasparovic 50.15 NQ0 2 0103.669

24806 Jazz / Moss -- NQ0 1 100

24807 Nitro / Alexander 45.94 NQ1 1 0104.005

24810 Zeke / Meyer 70.85 NQ1 0 0012.597

24801 Koda / Strohmeier -- ABS-- -- ------

24805 Ginger / Kincaid -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 184 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps Pts

24811C Misty / Cinotto 49.44 NQ0 1 0103.722

24814C Rascal / Cinotto 58.47 NQ2 3 0103.147



Standard Results

2/23/2020

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 127 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8204 Grover / Cope -- NQ2 1 110

8203 Fisher / Szczuka -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps

16203 Jax / Kolo 76.14 1881 0 0001.747

16206 Wily / Forth 60.96 2852 1 0002.182

16204 Scotch / Scopel -- NQ2 1 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20204 Ivy / Carsrud -- NQ2 0 100



Standard Results

2/23/2020

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16402 Boomer / Brueckman 58.04 NQ4 1 0102.705

16202 Zoey / Flegel -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

2/23/2020

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20605 Koda / Ariola 63.65 NQ2 1 0102.891

20608 Kenai / Ariola 61.96 NQ1 1 0002.970



Standard Results

2/23/2020

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 173 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

4802 Brio / Hightshoe 46.81 11000 0 0003.696 32

4601 London / Hart 91.95 NQ2 0 0001.881

4801 Dazzle / Van Hook -- ABS-- -- ------

4804 Reba / Van Hook -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

8809 Bocephus / Heitzig 63.74 11000 0 0002.714 10

8814 Kylie / Kenny 64.12 21000 0 0002.698 9

8815 Adele / Liles 65.00 31000 0 0002.662 9

8810 Sofie / Kosztowny 63.31 NQ1 0 0002.733

8811 Tag / Schaefer -- NQ3 1 100

8812 Connor / Norris 51.48 NQ0 0 0103.361

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 179 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 71%Q:5 2

yps Pts

12817 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 45.94 11000 0 0003.896 27

12821 Louis / Sullivan 46.08 21000 0 0003.885 26

12822 Gilly / Jacobs 49.92 31000 0 0003.586 23

12820 Evan / Vassar 61.69 41000 0 0002.902 11

12816 Stella / Carlson 67.67 1000 0 0002.645 5

12818 Rai / Meyer 35.93 NQ0 0 0104.982

12825 Lucy / Carlson -- NQ1 2 110



Standard Results

2/23/2020

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 71%Q:5 2

yps Pts

16823 Porter / Brewer 38.73 11000 0 0004.751 30

16828 Moses / York 42.10 21000 0 0004.371 26

16824 Zayla / Willoh 50.99 31000 0 0003.609 18

16829 Josie / Brinson 51.37 41000 0 0003.582 17

16831 Clyde / Hugo 63.05 1000 0 0002.918 5

16821 Ginger / Albin 54.56 NQ0 1 0003.372

16827 Ree / Evers 68.67 NQ1 1 0102.679

16820 Hana / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------

16826 Kruz / Gregerson -- ABS-- -- ------

16833 Izzy / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

20839 Chance / Plank 68.38 11000 0 0002.691 4

20837 Molly / Bain 71.20 NQ0 1 0202.584

20840 Goose / Hughes -- NQ2 0 100



JWW Results

2/23/2020

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 107 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12201 Tilly / Schneider 38.67 11000 0002.767

12001 Westley / Cross 34.48 NQ1 0113.103

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 112 yds 37 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20002 Tilly / Warner 88.92 NQ4 0121.260

20003 Isabeau / Kroot 31.74 NQ1 0013.529



JWW Results

2/23/2020

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 107 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

8201 Bliss / Vohsen -- NQ3 100

8202 Zekey / Grapperhaus 43.90 NQ1 0012.437

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 110 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16201 Duncan / Norris -- NQ1 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 112 yds 37 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20203 Jell-O Shot / Moore 22.05 11000 0005.079

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 112 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24202 Maverick / Hughes -- NQ1 010



JWW Results

2/23/2020

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8401 Muppet / Van Hook -- NQ3 012

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16601 Chloe / Caraker -- NQ4 000

16603 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 32.71 NQ1 0114.739

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20001 Bindi / Drabek 77.87 NQ6 0002.055

20402 Copper / Clessa 45.95 NQ0 0013.482

20404 Rush / Taylor -- NQ2 100

20401 Chuck / Baron -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 160 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24402 Chip / Hoffman 76.77 NQ4 0142.084

24601 Gibson / Baker 54.87 NQ0 0012.916



JWW Results

2/23/2020

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12602 Ralphie / Hartke 68.79 NQ5 0242.253

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

16604 Duke / Spasser 42.91 11000 0003.729

16602 Piper Grace / Daube 56.77 NQ3 0012.818

16605 Luna / Sansone -- NQ1 112

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

20403 Chelsea / Nord 43.36 NQ1 0013.805

20601 Kitrina / Eachempati 52.24 NQ3 0123.158

20602 Chance / Fisher 39.65 NQ1 0014.161

20603 Matt / Johnson 28.20 NQ0 0405.851

20604 Capture / York 28.30 NQ0 0105.830



JWW Results

2/23/2020

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

8806 Jazzy / Orris 39.64 11000 0003.910 11

8805 Sunny / Vohsen 43.71 21000 0003.546 7

8602 Kenya / Heitzig 48.72 NQ2 0533.181

8807 Macho / Van Hook 67.85 NQ2 0012.284

8801 Whisky / Cope -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 69%Q:9 4

yps Pts

12809 Rhys / Corcoran 30.79 11000 0005.034 17

12811 Shani / Dietz 31.77 21000 0004.879 16

12807 RockyRaccoon / Day 32.27 31000 0004.803 15

12808 Daisy Mae / Gage 33.14 41000 0004.677 14

12806 Julie / Poirier 33.27 1000 0004.659 14

12815 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 34.34 1000 0004.514 13

12804 Wyatt / Hohrein 35.79 1000 0004.331 12

12810 Moose / Kenny 38.03 1000 0004.076 9

12805 Emrys / Orris 39.14 1000 0003.960 8

12601 Atom Ant / Hightshoe -- NQ1 101

12801 Zena Z / Zavadil 40.61 NQ0 0013.817

12802 Jaeger / Rowe 28.19 NQ0 0105.498

12813 Gym'A / Heitzig 38.35 NQ1 0014.042



JWW Results

2/23/2020

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:6 9

yps Pts

16808 Matilda / Powell 31.50 11000 0005.079 14

16810 Gigi / Burgess 31.73 21000 0005.043 14

16801 Ty / Potts 34.88 31000 0004.587 11

16804 Darby / Mroz 36.45 41000 0004.390 9

16805 Bonnie / Hugo 38.41 1000 0004.166 7

16809 Cindy / Bain 42.34 1000 0003.779 3

16802 Penny / Owen 40.24 NQ0 0013.976

16807 Tootsie Pop / Moore 30.35 NQ0 0115.272

16811 Camille / Vassar 54.99 NQ2 0142.910

16813 Rex / Kosztowny 30.89 NQ0 0015.180

16814 Giorgio / Poirier 37.02 NQ1 0124.322

16816 Henry / Rich 38.27 NQ3 0014.181

16817 Ulysses / Evers 30.92 NQ1 0125.175

16818 Nala / Potts 36.94 NQ1 0124.331

16819 Josie / Owen 42.89 NQ0 0013.730

16803 Josey / Baron -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 29%Q:9 22

yps Pts

20828 Gypsee / Rich 27.68 11000 0005.961 16

20810 Nile / York 28.20 21000 0005.851 15

20801 Trip / Greenwell 29.12 31000 0005.666 14

20836 Bing / Dalan 29.70 41000 0005.556 14

20819 Leo / Rupprecht 29.73 1000 0005.550 14

20818 Egan / Blau 32.81 1000 0005.029 11

20825 Chase / Semanisin 32.87 1000 0005.020 11



JWW Results

2/23/2020

Master - Regular

20812 Boogie / Tochtrop 33.74 1000 0004.890 10

20830 Bolt / Weinberg 34.10 1000 0004.839 9

20802 Meeka / Heberlein 31.24 NQ0 0115.282

20803 Love / Patterson 36.56 NQ0 0224.513

20804 Ash / Dalan 38.46 NQ4 0534.290

20805 Gil / Gregerson 34.79 NQ3 0424.743

20806 Bounce / Peskie 52.00 NQ0 0013.173

20807 Theo / Jacobs 42.03 NQ2 0223.926

20808 Grace / Dunn 49.81 NQ2 0103.313

20809 Cyd / Corcoran 49.81 NQ3 0343.313

20814 True / Schroeder -- NQ0 022

20815 Bernoulli / Keen 39.54 NQ1 0004.173

20816 Ryker / Brinson 31.28 NQ1 0215.275

20817 Sculpin / Brewer -- NQ1 100

20820 Aria / Colberg 35.71 NQ1 0004.621

20821 Archer / Sullivan 37.73 NQ0 0014.373

20822 Bunny / Van Hook -- NQ2 102

20824 Rigby / Day 29.84 NQ1 0005.529

20829 Aurora / Fisher 50.40 NQ2 0113.274

20831 Grady / Robinson 36.80 NQ2 0324.484

20832 Fiona / Grooms 43.36 NQ1 0023.805

20833 Levi / Greenwell -- NQ1 101

20834 Melia / Heberlein -- NQ0 101

20835 Beatle / Patterson -- NQ2 103

20811 Yadi / Evers -- ABS-- -- ------

20813 Tuff / Colberg -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

2/23/2020

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 165 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

24802 Rookie / Gasparovic 30.58 11000 0005.396 15

24809 Bert / Cunningham 36.77 21000 0004.487 9

24803 MacNair / Henderson 37.95 31000 0004.348 8

24806 Jazz / Moss 35.47 NQ0 0014.652

24807 Nitro / Alexander 36.12 NQ1 0014.568

24808 Hawke Eye / Murphy 31.32 NQ0 0105.268

24810 Zeke / Meyer 45.49 NQ2 0013.627

24801 Koda / Strohmeier -- ABS-- -- ------

24805 Ginger / Kincaid -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24C inches Yardage: 165 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps Pts

24811C Misty / Cinotto 31.09 NQ1 0015.307

24814C Rascal / Cinotto 34.01 NQ0 0014.852



JWW Results

2/23/2020

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 107 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

8203 Fisher / Szczuka 63.37 NQ2 0111.688

8204 Grover / Cope 53.31 NQ2 0222.007

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 112 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

16402 Boomer / Brueckman 23.72 11000 0004.722

16203 Jax / Kolo 43.54 NQ1 0012.572

16206 Wily / Forth 35.11 NQ2 0013.190

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 112 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20204 Ivy / Carsrud 41.59 11000 0002.693



JWW Results

2/23/2020

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16202 Zoey / Flegel 44.75 NQ1 0013.575



JWW Results

2/23/2020

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20605 Koda / Ariola 40.03 11000 0004.122

20608 Kenai / Ariola 46.47 NQ3 0313.551

20840 Goose / Hughes -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

2/23/2020

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 155 yds 56 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

4802 Brio / Hightshoe 34.52 11000 0004.490 21

4601 London / Hart 41.12 21000 0003.769 14

4801 Dazzle / Van Hook 60.31 NQ1 0002.570

4804 Reba / Van Hook -- NQ0 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

8811 Tag / Schaefer 31.53 11000 0004.916 21

8810 Sofie / Kosztowny 36.76 21000 0004.217 16

8809 Bocephus / Heitzig 47.65 31000 0003.253 5

8814 Kylie / Kenny 49.38 41000 0003.139 3

8812 Connor / Norris 44.04 NQ0 0013.520

8815 Adele / Liles 62.12 NQ1 0012.495

8813 Visa / Evers -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

12817 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 33.19 11000 0004.821 17

12822 Gilly / Jacobs 33.82 21000 0004.731 17

12821 Louis / Sullivan 34.68 31000 0004.614 16

12816 Stella / Carlson 53.84 NQ0 0002.972

12818 Rai / Meyer 27.43 NQ0 0115.833

12825 Lucy / Carlson -- NQ1 101



JWW Results

2/23/2020

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:2 6

yps Pts

16823 Porter / Brewer 27.41 11000 0006.020 21

16829 Josie / Brinson 33.14 21000 0004.979 15

16821 Ginger / Albin -- NQ1 102

16824 Zayla / Willoh 36.45 NQ0 0104.527

16826 Kruz / Gregerson 38.29 NQ0 0024.309

16827 Ree / Evers 52.76 NQ0 0003.127

16828 Moses / York 37.59 NQ1 0124.389

16831 Clyde / Hugo 47.54 NQ1 0003.471

16820 Hana / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------

16833 Izzy / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

20838 Jag / Szczuka 33.53 11000 0004.921 17

20837 Molly / Bain 51.05 21000 0003.232

20839 Chance / Plank 54.48 NQ0 0003.029



Time 2 Beat Results

2/23/2020

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

8806 Jazzy / Orris -- NQ0 10

8801 Whisky / Cope -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 30.78 secSCT Qs: NQs 83%Q:5 1

12811 Shani / Dietz 30.78 1100 00

12809 Rhys / Corcoran 31.93 90 00

12804 Wyatt / Hohrein 37.30 70 00

12805 Emrys / Orris 42.43 60 00

12602 Ralphie / Hartke 45.60 50 00

12802 Jaeger / Rowe 32.65 NQ0 01

Time Points

1030.78Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

352.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 30.03 secSCT Qs: NQs 27%Q:3 8

16813 Rex / Kosztowny 30.03 1100 00



Time 2 Beat Results

2/23/2020

Regular

16802 Penny / Owen 32.59 90 00

16808 Matilda / Powell 37.10 70 00

16601 Chloe / Caraker 53.93 NQ3 03

16603 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ4 11

16604 Duke / Spasser 52.98 NQ0 01

16801 Ty / Potts 36.83 NQ1 01

16811 Camille / Vassar 35.79 NQ1 04

16817 Ulysses / Evers -- NQ0 10

16818 Nala / Potts -- NQ0 10

16819 Josie / Owen 46.45 NQ1 01

Time Points

1030.03Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

739.00Truncated time <=

642.00Truncated time <=

545.00Truncated time <=

448.00Truncated time <=

351.00Truncated time <=

254.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 26.91 secSCT Qs: NQs 48%Q:10 11

20817 Sculpin / Brewer 26.91 1100 00

20808 Grace / Dunn 31.75 80 00

20836 Bing / Dalan 31.82 80 00

20202 Zayne / Berkley 32.00 80 00

20804 Ash / Dalan 32.98 80 00

20820 Aria / Colberg 33.03 70 00

20801 Trip / Greenwell 38.51 50 00

20815 Bernoulli / Keen 40.59 50 00



Time 2 Beat Results

2/23/2020

Regular

20822 Bunny / Van Hook 40.72 50 00

20807 Theo / Jacobs 44.55 30 00

20001 Bindi / Drabek -- NQ1 11

20601 Kitrina / Eachempati -- NQ1 11

20603 Matt / Johnson 44.38 NQ2 03

20604 Capture / York -- NQ1 11

20803 Love / Patterson 36.96 NQ1 00

20809 Cyd / Corcoran -- NQ2 11

20818 Egan / Blau -- NQ2 10

20821 Archer / Sullivan 41.71 NQ1 01

20830 Bolt / Weinberg 33.59 NQ0 01

20831 Grady / Robinson 35.58 NQ1 01

20833 Levi / Greenwell 30.19 NQ0 01

20401 Chuck / Baron -- ABS-- -- ------

20805 Gil / Gregerson -- ABS-- -- ------

20813 Tuff / Colberg -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1026.91Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 39.57 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

24803 MacNair / Henderson 39.57 1100 00

24601 Gibson / Baker 44.18 80 00



Time 2 Beat Results

2/23/2020

Regular

24806 Jazz / Moss -- NQ0 12

24807 Nitro / Alexander 29.55 NQ0 01

24810 Zeke / Meyer -- NQ0 10

Time Points

1039.57Truncated time  =

943.00Truncated time <=

847.00Truncated time <=

750.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24C inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

24811C Misty / Cinotto -- NQ0 11

24814C Rascal / Cinotto 41.26 NQ2 01

Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results

2/23/2020

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

4601 London / Hart -- NQ1 10

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 33.39 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

8811 Tag / Schaefer 33.39 1100 00

Time Points

1033.39Truncated time  =

936.00Truncated time <=

840.00Truncated time <=

743.00Truncated time <=

646.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time <=

453.00Truncated time <=

356.00Truncated time <=

260.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 46.9 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

12820 Evan / Vassar 46.90 1100 00

12818 Rai / Meyer -- NQ1 11

Time Points

1046.90Truncated time  =

951.00Truncated time <=

856.00Truncated time <=

760.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

2/23/2020

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 34.3 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

16205 Rev / Berkley 34.30 1100 00

16824 Zayla / Willoh 36.27 90 00

16821 Ginger / Albin 35.52 NQ1 01

16820 Hana / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------

16833 Izzy / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1034.30Truncated time  =

937.00Truncated time <=

841.00Truncated time <=

744.00Truncated time <=

648.00Truncated time <=

551.00Truncated time <=

454.00Truncated time <=

355.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

20839 Chance / Plank -- NQ0 10

Time Points


